
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00620

05/31/
2019

200.00 CASH Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. 200.00 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2019-
00013

05/31/
2019

220, JOSE A Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. 220, JOSE A

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2019-
00014

05/31/
2019

220, JOSE A Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. 220, JOSE A

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00120

05/31/
2019

409 N. 11TH ST. Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. 
HARRIS, RUSSELL DON

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00120

05/31/
2019

A BANKING 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

EQUITY BANK vs. 
HARRIS, RUSSELL DON

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00120

05/31/
2019

A/K/A Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. 
HARRIS, RUSSELL DON

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00623

05/31/
2019

ALLIANCE HEALTH 
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH 
PONCA CITY vs. 
RADFORD, AMBER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00625

05/31/
2019

ALLIANCE HEALTH 
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH 
PONCA CITY vs. 
ROBINSON, TAMMY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00120

05/31/
2019

AND Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. 
HARRIS, RUSSELL DON

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00094

05/31/
2019

BAUCOM, SARAH 
NICHOLE Person 2

HAGGERTY, DAYMON 
SCOTT and BAUCOM, 
SARAH NICHOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00624

05/31/
2019

BIGGS, TERESA Defendant
KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. BIGGS, TERESA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
01577

05/31/
2019

BREWER, BRENT 
LOGAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BREWER, BRENT 
LOGAN

OPER MV WITH 
OBSTRUCTION TO DRIVER 
CLEAR VIEW T/REAR 
WINDOW (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00056

05/31/
2019

BUFFALOHEAD, 
MATTHEW 
GEORGE Defendant

WARRIOR, DOMICO vs. 
BUFFALOHEAD, 
MATTHEW GEORGE JR

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00097

05/31/
2019

CAULEY, SCOTT 
JONATHON Person 1

CAULEY, SCOTT 
JONATHON and 
STANTON, REBECKA 
SHARAE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00098

05/31/
2019

COTTLE, MELISA 
MARIE Person 2

RAINS, JACOB STANLEY
and COTTLE, MELISA 
MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900098
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900098
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900097
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900097
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++1900056
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++1900056
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901577
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1901577
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900624
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900624
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900094
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900094
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900625
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900625
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900623
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900623
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+1900014
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+1900014
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+1900014
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+1900013
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+1900013
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+1900013
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900620
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900620
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CCA-
2019-
00006

05/31/2
019

CREDIT CARD 
ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00262

05/31/2
019

CROFT, 
JARRED Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CROFT, JARRED

OBTAINING CASH/MDSE 
BY BOGUS CHECK (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00626

05/31/2
019

DILL, JAMES 
FRANKLIN Defendant

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs.
DILL, JAMES FRANKLIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00620

05/31/2
019

DISTRICT 
ATTORNEY Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
200.00 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00120

05/31/2
019

EASTMAN NATIONAL 
BANK Plaintiff

EQUITY BANK vs. 
HARRIS, RUSSELL DON

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00120

05/31/2
019

EQUITY BANK Plaintiff
EQUITY BANK vs. 
HARRIS, RUSSELL DON

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00620

05/31/2
019

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
200.00 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00120

05/31/2
019

FORMERLY KNOWN 
AS Plaintiff

EQUITY BANK vs. 
HARRIS, RUSSELL DON

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00096

05/31/2
019

GREENHAGEN, FAITH 
ELIZABETH Person 2

LOVITT, ROBERT 
MICHAEL JR and 
GREENHAGEN, FAITH 
ELIZABETH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00094

05/31/2
019

HAGGERTY, DAYMON 
SCOTT Person 1

HAGGERTY, DAYMON 
SCOTT and BAUCOM, 
SARAH NICHOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00258

05/31/2
019

HARNEY, 
JILL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HARNEY, JILL

OBTAINING CASH/MDSE 
BY BOGUS CHECK (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00120

05/31/2
019

HARRIS, CAROL 
L. Defendant

EQUITY BANK vs. 
HARRIS, RUSSELL DON

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00120

05/31/2
019

HARRIS, RUSSELL 
DON Defendant

EQUITY BANK vs. 
HARRIS, RUSSELL DON

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00620

05/31/2
019

HERMANSON, BRIAN 
THOMAS Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
200.00 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00250

05/31/2
019

HUNSINGER, KAELI 
CHRISTINE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUNSINGER, KAELI 
CHRISTINE

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF
MINOR (MISD)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900250
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900250
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900620
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900620
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900258
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900258
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900094
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900094
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900096
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900096
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900620
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900620
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900620
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900620
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900626
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900626
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900262
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900262
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCCA+1900006
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCCA+1900006
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCCA+1900006
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2019-
00058

05/31/
2019

JOBE, EVELYN S Plaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00095

05/31/
2019

JONES, LORYN 
CREE Person 2

KERN, ZACHARY TYLER 
and JONES, LORYN CREE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00621

05/31/
2019

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL vs. RYAN, LISA 
MEGAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00622

05/31/
2019

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL vs. WILSON, 
CATHY DENISE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00624

05/31/
2019

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL vs. BIGGS, 
TERESA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00626

05/31/
2019

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL vs. DILL, JAMES 
FRANKLIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00627

05/31/
2019

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL vs. VIDEGAR, 
ASHLEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2019-
00018

05/31/
2019

KENNEDY, NICHOLE 
LEIGH Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
KENNEDY, NICHOLE 
LEIGH

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00095

05/31/
2019

KERN, ZACHARY 
TYLER Person 1

KERN, ZACHARY TYLER 
and JONES, LORYN CREE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00096

05/31/
2019

LOVITT, ROBERT 
MICHAEL Person 1

LOVITT, ROBERT 
MICHAEL JR and 
GREENHAGEN, FAITH 
ELIZABETH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00099

05/31/
2019

MCDONALD, CAMILE 
SKYE Person 2

PURSLEY, JOSHUA 
DONALD and MCDONALD, 
CAMILE SKYE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CRM-
1977-
00352

05/31/
2019

MEADE, SAMUEL 
CICERO Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MEADE, SAMUEL CICERO

PUBLIC DRUNK (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00631

05/31/
2019

MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE MHP Plaintiff

MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE MHP vs. MILLER, 
NAKOTA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00631

05/31/
2019

MILLER, 
NAKOTA Defendant

MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE MHP vs. MILLER, 
NAKOTA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00120

05/31/
2019

OCCUPANTS OF Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. HARRIS, 
RUSSELL DON

FORECLOSURE

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1900120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900631
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900631
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900631
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900631
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCRM+7700352
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCRM+7700352
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCRM+7700352
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900099
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900099
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900096
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900096
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900095
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900095
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++1900018
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++1900018
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900627
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900627
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900626
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900626
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900624
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900624
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900622
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900622
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900621
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900621
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900095
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900095
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++1900058
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++1900058
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00120

05/31/2
019

PONCA CITY, OK 
74601 Defendant

EQUITY BANK vs. HARRIS,
RUSSELL DON

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00099

05/31/2
019

PURSLEY, JOSHUA 
DONALD Person 1

PURSLEY, JOSHUA 
DONALD and MCDONALD, 
CAMILE SKYE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00623

05/31/2
019

RADFORD, 
AMBER Defendant

ALLIANCE HEALTH 
PONCA CITY vs. RADFORD,
AMBER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00098

05/31/2
019

RAINS, JACOB 
STANLEY Person 1

RAINS, JACOB STANLEY 
and COTTLE, MELISA 
MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00120

05/31/2
019

RANDALL, CAROL 
LYNN Defendant

EQUITY BANK vs. HARRIS,
RUSSELL DON

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00625

05/31/2
019

ROBINSON, 
TAMMY Defendant

ALLIANCE HEALTH 
PONCA CITY vs. 
ROBINSON, TAMMY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00621

05/31/2
019

RYAN, LISA 
MEGAN Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL vs. RYAN, LISA 
MEGAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00620

05/31/2
019

SHARP, JACK 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
200.00 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00263

05/31/2
019

SODOWSKY, KAREN 
KAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SODOWSKY, KAREN KAY

LARCENY OF 
MERCHANDISE FROM 
RETAILER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00097

05/31/2
019

STANTON, REBECKA 
SHARAE Person 2

CAULEY, SCOTT 
JONATHON and STANTON, 
REBECKA SHARAE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00620

05/31/2
019

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
200.00 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00627

05/31/2
019

VIDEGAR, 
ASHLEY Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
HOSPITAL vs. VIDEGAR, 
ASHLEY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00632

05/31/2
019

WALLS, 
CYNTHIA Defendant

WALLS, JAMES P vs. 
WALLS, CYNTHIA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00632

05/31/2
019

WALLS, JAMES 
P Plaintiff

WALLS, JAMES P vs. 
WALLS, CYNTHIA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00056

05/31/2
019

WARRIOR, 
DOMICO Plaintiff

WARRIOR, DOMICO vs. 
BUFFALOHEAD, 
MATTHEW GEORGE JR

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00261

05/31/2
019

WATTERS, 
CRAIG Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WATTERS, CRAIG

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY 
BOGUS CHECK/FALSE 
PRETENSES (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00622

05/31/2
019

WILSON, CATHY 
DENISE Defendant

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs.
WILSON, CATHY DENISE

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900622
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900622
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900261
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900261
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
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